

CNR No: PBROA10011572019

CIS No: CHI/136/2019

PUNJAB STATE VS Ajwinder Singh

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar, Ld. APP for the State
All accused on bail with counsel Sh. PS Saini Advocate

Heard. Document perused. Finding a prima facie case under Sections 332, 353, 355, 186, 148, 149 IPC has been made out against the accused persons. Accordingly, charge has been framed against the said accused persons to which accused persons pleaded not guilty and claimed trial. Now, PW's as mentioned in the list of witnesses be summoned for 06.11.2019.

Date of Order: 18.09.2019

Umesh Kumar
Stenographer-III

Raj Karan
JMIC/Sri Anandpur Sahib
UID NO . PB00414