

135-19 chi

Present: Sh. Gaurav Dewan, learned Additional Public Prosecutor for the State.
Accused Sarwan Singh on bail with counsel.
Accused Gurwinder Singh @ Gora **PP** vide order dated 12.04.2023.

Accused Baldev Singh has not come present before the Court. As such, now to come up on 20.04.2024 for awaiting appearance of accused Baldev Singh. Report of Ahlmad be also called for the date fixed on report under Section 173(2) of CrPC.

(Gaurav Gupta)
CJJD/JMIC: 29.01.2024
UID No.PB-0459

Rajeev Raturi (Stenographer-III)